
0 1 2 3 5 D R

CL DOR PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TV 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TV PNL 0 1 2 3 5

1º 112 ROMERO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ENRIQUE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0

2º 118 RUIZ LOZANO, JAVIER 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1  22 2 0 0 0 2

3º 110 FERNANDEZ GUARDADO, JOSE ANGEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1  22 2 0 0 0 2

4º 102 BOTANA LOPEZ, JOSE MANUEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1  22 2 0 0 0 2

5º 124 VELA PAGES, DANIEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1  21 3 0 0 0 3

6º 123 NUÑEZ URIBEECHEVERRIA, MIKEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 20 2 2 0 0 6

7º 114 DE GREGORIO SANTOS, JUAN CARLOS 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3  19 4 1 0 0 6

8º 109 GARCIA MALLADA, RODRIGO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 4 20 2 0 2 0 8

9º 117 MARTINEZ CARAZO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 2 7 20 0 3 0 1 11

10º 122 ALZOLA ARMENTIA, ALEX 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 17 4 2 1 0 11

11º 120 GOMEZ GARCIA, JORGE 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 5 9 17 4 2 0 1 13

12º 115 GONZALEZ DE CASTEJON LARRAÑAGA, ENRIQUE 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 1 8 18 4 0 0 2 14

13º 105 MONTES VAZQUEZ, JORGE 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 10 17 3 2 1 1 15

14º 111 MORENO MORA, JOSE RAFAEL 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 1 3 9 17 2 1 4 0 16

15º 116 MONSALVE CASTRO, JUAN JOSE 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 3 9 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 15 5 1 3 0 16

16º 107 COTO PITA, JOSE GUILLERMO 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 1 2 1 1 13 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 8 10 10 3 0 1 21

17º 125 CODINA TORRUELLA, JAUME 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 2 1 1 5 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 1 6 13 7 1 1 2 22

18º 113 ORDOÑEZ CALVO, FRANCISCO 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 5 0 3 14 0 1 0 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 10 12 4 6 1 1 24

19º 106 VILLA ALVAREZ, ARTURO MIGUEL 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 1 3 3 3 3 20 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 8 10 11 3 2 7 0 38

20º 119 ALBENIZ GARCIA-FALCES, IÑAKI 0 1 0 2 3 1 1 3 2 3 2 2 20 0 3 0 3 3 0 0 1 5 1 0 3 19 7 5 4 7 1 39

21º 121 OCHOA WHITTINGTON, MARK 1 3 0 2 3 2 0 5 0 2 0 2 20 1 0 0 3 3 2 0 3 1 2 1 3 19 7 4 6 6 1 39

22º 104 PACHECO OUBEL, JOSE ANTONIO 0 5 0 5 5 0 0 2 1 1 5 3 27 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 2 0 0 5 3 20 11 2 2 2 7 47

23º 108 RIVERA LOPEZ, BRUNO 3 5 1 3 5 1 5 5 2 1 0 3 34 2 3 5 3 5 0 3 3 5 5 5 5 44 2 3 2 7 10 78

24º 103 FERNANDEZ-ARGUELLES LOBATO, JULIO 1 3 5 3 5 1 3 3 3 5 3 5 40 1 3 0 0 3 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 39 2 3 1 8 10 79

25º 101 JUANE SANCHEZ, SERGIO 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 3 1 5 5 3 21 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 60 4 3 1 2 14 81

CL DOR PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TV 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TV PNL 0 1 2 3 5

1º 135 MARTINEZ ANAYA, JOSE MARIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 22 2 0 0 0 2

2º 132 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE MARIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 21 3 0 0 0 3

3º 127 COSCULLUELA SALINAS, JOSE MARIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2  21 3 0 0 0 3

4º 131 DEL CASTILLO REY, MARIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 22 1 0 0 1 6

5º 130 PASTOR GARCIA, SIXTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 20 2 1 1 0 7

6º 133 DIAZ JIMENEZ, ANTONIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 6 17 5 2 0 0 9

7º 126 RODRIGUEZ HAZ, JULIO ANTONIO 0 0 5 0 1 1 0 2 5 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 17 3 2 0 2 17

8º 134 AVILA PEREIRA, JUAN CARLOS 1 3 0 2 2 0 1 3 0 0 1 1 14 0 1 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 7 12 6 3 3 0 21

9º 128 GARCIA-MARES GIMENEZ, JUAN JOSE 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 1 1 0 0 3 10 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 3 0 3 1 5 16 12 6 0 5 1 26

R 129 MIGUEZ BRAVO, JULIO GUILLERMO 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 60 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 60 99 0 0 0 0 24 RET

CL DOR PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TV 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TV PNL 0 1 2 3 5

1º 136 ANTOLIN AGUADO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 20 4 0 0 0 4

2º 138 DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, ANTONIO 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 19 4 0 1 0 7

3º 140 SANCHEZ LATORRE, RUBEN 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 18 5 1 0 0 7

4º 137 CUESTA PALACIO, ENRIQUE 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 6 17 4 3 0 0 10

5º 139 MARCO SASTRE, JOSEP LLUIS 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 2 8 18 2 2 0 2 16

CL DOR PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TV 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TV PNL 0 1 2 3 5

1º 39 CAMPOY GURREA, MANEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 19 4 1 0 0 6

2º 32 TRUCIOS CABALLERO, RAFAEL 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 4 18 4 2 0 0 8

3º 34 GOMEZ GRACIA, MARIANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 19 4 0 0 1 9

4º 33 AROCAS CHIVITE, LUIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 1 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 18 5 0 0 1 10

5º 38 ALZOLA ELIZONDO, CARLOS 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 1 5 12 15 6 1 0 2 18

6º 35 GUZMAN ARCOS-CALDERON, FRANCISCO 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 3 5 14 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 3 1 8 15 4 1 2 2 22

7º 37 SOGORB PEREZ, EMILIO 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 2 2 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 2 12 17 0 3 1 3 24

8º 41 MARTIN MURILLO JESUS IGNACIO 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 2 2 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5 0 3 10 16 1 3 1 3 25

9º 40 ZORZO SANCHEZ, CARLOS 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 5 5 3 16 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 18 14 3 0 2 5 34

10º 31 GONZALEZ CONDE, JAIME 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 1 0 5 3 5 20 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 5 1 5 1 18 9 8 1 1 5 38

11º 36 PEREZ OROZCO, ANTONIO 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 5 5 5 5 5 29 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 60 5 1 0 1 17 89

P
O

S
T

 C
L

A
S

IC
A

S

VUELTA 1 VUELTA 2 CTA. TOTAL

T
R

IA
L

E
R

O
S

P
R

E
-7

5

VUELTA 1 VUELTA 2 CTA. TOTAL

VUELTA 1 VUELTA 2 CTA. TOTAL

C
L

A
S

IC
O

S
 M

A
N

U
E

L
 S

O
L

E
R

VUELTA 1 VUELTA 2 CTA. TOTAL

COPA DE ESPAÑA DE TRIAL CLASICO ARTEIXO - 4-5/05/2022     -DIA 1-



CL DOR PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TV 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TV PNL 0 1 2 3 5

1º 45 MENDIBIL ARANDO, ROBERTO 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 21 2 0 0 1 7

2º 43 ALDECOA ECHANO, FRANCISCO J. 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 8 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 5 16 4 3 1 0 13

3º 50 VILLANUEVA PEÑALVER, ANTONIO 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 11 17 4 0 0 3 19

4º 49 VARADE BLANCO, CARLOS 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 3 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 2 10 17 2 1 2 2 20

5º 42 ZARATE VERGARA, ALBERTO 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 2 1 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 5 1 1 9  16 3 2 1 2 20

6º 44 LINACISORO ARREGUI, ANDONI 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 5 2 3 14 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 1 1 7 13 6 2 2 1 21

7º 48 LOPEZ JIMENEZ, JOAQUIN LUIS 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 5 3 0 12 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 5 2 1 12 13 5 3 1 2 24

8º 46 URMENETA OSCOZ, JOSE IGNACIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 5 2 13 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 13 16 2 2 0 4 26

9º 47 JIMENEZ PALACIOS, JOSE CARLOS 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 5 2 3 15 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 3 12 14 2 3 3 2 27

CL DOR PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TV 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TV PNL 0 1 2 3 5

1º 53 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, MARCOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 22 2 0 0 0 2

2º 55 MARTINEZ-PEÑALVER CLAIRVILLE, BERTRAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 20 2 2 0 0 6

3º 52 ALVAREZ BLANCO, EDUARDO 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 1 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 19 4 0 0 1 9

4º 56 CIRERA LAMARCA, MIQUEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 19 4 0 0 1 9

5º 51 FILGUEIRAS RAMA, JUAN M. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 19 3 0 1 1 11

6º 54 GALILEA CATALAN, MARINO 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 1 0 8 18 2 2 0 2 16

CL DOR PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TV 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TV PNL 0 1 2 3 5

1º 1 URRETA BIDABURU, DIEGO 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 22 2 0 0 0 2

2º 2 MORENO CONEJO, ALBERTO 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 5 17 6 0 1 0 9

3º 3 DE HOYOS MAROTO, ANTONIO 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 11 16 6 0 0 2 16
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0 1 2 3 5 D R

CL DOR PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TV 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TV PNL 0 1 2 3 5

1º 112 ROMERO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ENRIQUE 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 1 0 0 2

2º 109 GARCIA MALLADA, RODRIGO 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 15 2 2 1 0 9

3º 124 VELA PAGES, DANIEL 5 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 16 2 0 1 1 10

4º 115 GONZALEZ DE CASTEJON LARRAÑAGA, ENRIQUE 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 6 15 3 0 1 1 11

5º 102 BOTANA LOPEZ, JOSE MANUEL 2 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 8 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 13 2 4 1 0 13

6º 118 RUIZ LOZANO, JAVIER 0 0 0 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 7 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 15 1 2 1 1 13

7º 111 MORENO MORA, JOSE RAFAEL 3 2 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 10 1 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 6 13 1 3 3 0 16

8º 120 GOMEZ GARCIA, JORGE 1 0 1 2 0 0 2 5 0 1 12 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 6 11 3 5 0 1 18

9º 117 MARTINEZ CARAZO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 6 5 0 0 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 13 13 2 2 1 2 19

10º 110 FERNANDEZ GUARDADO, JOSE ANGEL 2 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 5 1 14 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 2 5  12 3 3 0 2 19

11º 123 NUÑEZ URIBEECHEVERRIA, MIKEL 3 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 8 5 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 1 11  11 4 2 2 1 19

12º 125 CODINA TORRUELLA, JAUME 0 0 0 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 8 2 0 0 3 1 0 5 0 1 0 12 13 2 1 2 2 20

13º 122 ALZOLA ARMENTIA, ALEX 1 2 0 3 2 0 5 0 0 0 13 1 1 5 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 12 9 4 4 1 2 25

14º 107 COTO PITA, JOSE GUILLERMO 3 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 2 10 1 5 0 1 0 0 3 1 0 5 16 10 3 2 3 2 26

15º 114 DE GREGORIO SANTOS, JUAN CARLOS 3 0 0 3 1 0 3 1 0 0 11 3 0 0 3 0 0 2 5 0 3 16 10 2 1 6 1 27

16º 105 MONTES VAZQUEZ, JORGE 3 0 0 5 0 0 3 5 0 3 19 0 0 0 3 1 0 3 1 0 3 11 10 2 0 6 2 30

17º 116 MONSALVE CASTRO, JUAN JOSE 3 5 0 3 5 1 3 0 1 1 22 3 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 1 10 8 4 0 6 2 32

18º 113 ORDOÑEZ CALVO, FRANCISCO 3 3 0 5 0 1 3 0 0 5 20 3 3 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 3 15 9 1 0 8 2 35

19º 121 OCHOA WHITTINGTON, MARK 5 3 0 3 3 3 3 0 0 3 23 3 1 0 3 5 0 3 2 2 3 22 5 1 2 10 2 45

20º 119 ALBENIZ GARCIA-FALCES, IÑAKI 3 3 1 5 5 5 3 5 1 3 34 3 3 0 5 3 1 3 2 0 0 20 3 3 1 8 5 54

21º 106 VILLA ALVAREZ, ARTURO MIGUEL 3 5 0 3 3 3 5 5 2 5 34 5 3 1 3 2 1 5 2 1 3 26 1 3 3 7 6 60

22º 104 PACHECO OUBEL, JOSE ANTONIO 5 0 0 3 5 5 5 5 0 3 31 5 3 1 5 5 5 5 0 0 3 32 5 1 0 4 10 63

R 101 JUANE SANCHEZ, SERGIO R R R R R R R R R R 0 R R R R R R R R R R 0 99 0 0 0 0 0 RET

CL DOR PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TV 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TV PNL 0 1 2 3 5

1º 132 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE MARIA 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 15 5 0 0 0 5

2º 135 MARTINEZ ANAYA, JOSE MARIA 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 15 4 0 1 0 7

3º 131 DEL CASTILLO REY, MARIO 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 15 3 2 0 0 7

4º 127 COSCULLUELA SALINAS, JOSE MARIA 2 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 6 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 13 3 4 0 0 11

5º 130 PASTOR GARCIA, SIXTO 0 0 0 3 5 0 1 0 0 1 10 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0 9 12 4 1 1 2 19

6º 134 AVILA PEREIRA, JUAN CARLOS 3 1 0 1 1 0 3 0 0 2 11 1 3 0 5 2 0 3 3 0 3 20 7 4 2 6 1 31

7º 133 DIAZ JIMENEZ, ANTONIO 3 1 0 1 0 1 3 0 5 3 17 3 0 0 3 1 0 5 0 2 2 16 7 4 2 5 2 33

8º 128 GARCIA-MARES GIMENEZ, JUAN JOSE 3 1 5 3 2 0 2 1 0 2 19 5 2 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 3 16 7 2 4 5 2 35

R 126 RODRIGUEZ HAZ, JULIO ANTONIO 3 1 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 10 3 1 0 5 5 5 R R R R 19 99 7 2 0 4 3 RET

R 129 MIGUEZ BRAVO, JULIO GUILLERMO R R R R R R R R R R 0 R R R R R R R R R R 0 99 0 0 0 0 0 RET

CL DOR PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TV 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TV PNL 0 1 2 3 5

1º 136 ANTOLIN AGUADO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 6 13 4 3 0 0 10

2º 138 DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, ANTONIO 3 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 7 1 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 1 8 13 3 0 4 0 15

3º 139 MARCO SASTRE, JOSEP LLUIS 3 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 1 1 10 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 6 11 4 3 2 0 16

4º 137 CUESTA PALACIO, ENRIQUE 5 2 0 3 1 5 2 0 1 0 19 3 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 8 8 5 3 2 2 27

5º 140 SANCHEZ LATORRE, RUBEN 3 0 0 2 5 1 1 0 0 2 14 3 0 0 3 0 5 1 0 0 5 17 9 3 2 3 3 31

CL DOR PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TV 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TV PNL 0 1 2 3 5

1º 32 TRUCIOS CABALLERO, RAFAEL 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 1 0 0 0 1

2º 34 GOMEZ GRACIA, MARIANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 18 2 0 0 0 2

3º 38 ALZOLA ELIZONDO, CARLOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 18 0 2 0 0 4

4º 37 SOGORB PEREZ, EMILIO 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 15 4 0 0 1 9

5º 35 GUZMAN ARCOS-CALDERON, FRANCISCO 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 14 3 1 1 1 13

6º 33 AROCAS CHIVITE, LUIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 10 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 3 6 14 3 0 1 2 16

7º 39 CAMPOY GURREA, MANEL 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 3 14 13 3 1 1 2 18

8º 41 MARTIN MURILLO JESUS IGNACIO 3 2 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 1 12 3 1 0 0 0 1 1 5 0 1 12 9 6 1 2 2 24

9º 36 PEREZ OROZCO, ANTONIO 1 3 1 0 0 1 0 5 0 1 12 2 0 1 0 3 5 0 2 0 2 15 8 5 3 2 2 27

10º 40 ZORZO SANCHEZ, CARLOS 1 5 5 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 16 1 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 3 12 9 5 1 2 3 28

R 31 GONZALEZ CONDE, JAIME 5 0 0 3 1 0 2 5 0 5 21 R R R R R R R R R R 0 99 4 1 1 1 3 RET
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CL DOR PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TV 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TV PNL 0 1 2 3 5

1º 45 MENDIBIL ARANDO, ROBERTO 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 18 1 1 0 0 3

2º 43 ALDECOA ECHANO, FRANCISCO J. 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 15 4 0 0 1 9

3º 50 VILLANUEVA PEÑALVER, ANTONIO 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 6 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 12 7 0 1 0 10

4º 48 LOPEZ JIMENEZ, JOAQUIN LUIS 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 3 10 3 5 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 14 8 6 2 3 1 24

5º 44 LINACISORO ARREGUI, ANDONI 1 2 0 0 3 1 1 5 0 1 14 3 0 1 1 1 0 2 5 0 1 14 6 8 2 2 2 28

6º 49 VARADE BLANCO, CARLOS 0 0 0 5 0 1 1 5 0 5 17 5 3 0 2 0 0 0 5 0 3 18 10 2 1 2 5 35

7º 47 JIMENEZ PALACIOS, JOSE CARLOS 2 3 0 1 0 0 2 5 0 3 16 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 3 13 15 9 3 2 4 2 44

8º 46 URMENETA OSCOZ, JOSE IGNACIO 0 3 0 1 0 0 5 5 0 3 17 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 5 14 16 10 3 1 2 4 47

R 42 ZARATE VERGARA, ALBERTO 3 R R R R R R R R R 3 R R R R R R R R R R 0 99 0 0 0 1 0 RET

CL DOR PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TV 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TV PNL 0 1 2 3 5

1º 54 GALILEA CATALAN, MARINO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 17 2 0 1 0 5

2º 53 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, MARCOS 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 16 3 1 0 0 5

3º 56 CIRERA LAMARCA, MIQUEL 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 16 3 1 0 0 5

4º 55 MARTINEZ-PEÑALVER CLAIRVILLE, BERTRAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 4  15 5 0 0 0 5

5º 51 FILGUEIRAS RAMA, JUAN M. 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 15 4 0 0 1 9

CL DOR PILOTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TV 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TV PNL 0 1 2 3 5

1º 1 URRETA BIDABURU, DIEGO 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 1 5

2º 3 DE HOYOS MAROTO, ANTONIO 1 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 15 4 0 0 1 9

3º 2 MORENO CONEJO, ALBERTO 2 0 0 0 3 1 2 5 0 1 14 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 13 3 2 1 1 15
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